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Lednovy Tiebovicky maraton - Memorial Jaroslava DUBNICKY sobota 11.01.2020 10.06 - 11..ro¢nik

piijmeni jméno

BUBA Michal
BENBENEK Jan
REZAC Martin
WALA Petr
CiZEK Petr
SKAPA Marek
KARAS Ivan

ZBORILOVA Ivana
DRASTICHOVA Magdaléna

SLAHAR Josef
CIGANEK Martin
JANOUSEK Ales
MICKA Jaroslav
NAVRAT Radan
DVORSKY Ladislav
JANASEK Ales
STANEK Vladimir
MASNICAKOVA Blanka
ORSAG Josef
VAVRECKA Ludgk

HRABUSKA Jaroslav

IZRAEL Jozef
RAFFAYOVA  Svetlana
GIZA Tomas
LECHNER Jan
CELUCH Milan
BELOUSKOVA  Martina
JANDA Jan

narozeni

09.04.1983
21.11.1988
20.04.1982
25.10.1971
12.04.1984
06.09.1971
04.02.1988
07.10.1982
23.05.1984
00.00.1987
08.06.1979
00.00.1987
03.05.1960
25.03.1974
16.02.1965
11.10.1972
05.09.1963
17.07.1974
22.10.1964
19.05.1966
15.07.1957
30.03.1957
25.11.1967
08.08.1975
19.06.1958
07.03.1966
00.00.1976
05.06.1948

oddil

Maraton klub Seitl Ostrava
TJ Sokol Plesna

Mushing Team Ostrava
regioRUN.cz

Ostrava

Maraton klub Seitl Ostrava
Maraton klub Seitl Ostrava
BK SaK Loziska Karvina
Maraton klub Seitl Ostrava
Novy Jic¢in

Brusperk

FC Viesina

AK Emila ZATOPKA Kopfivnice

SK FUGA

Maraton klub Seitl Ostrava
AAAA Vyskovice

BD Karpo

Olomouc

Pomalé sipy Kopfivnice
Vratimov

Maraton klub Seitl Ostrava
Bélsky les

Stefko Running Team

SK Cerné Plice

VS Uhfice

Slavia Havifov

Havifov

SSK Vitkovice

5275m 10550m 15825m 21100 m

1:24:11
1:28:38
1:28:58
1:30:39
1:35:06
1:35:53
1:35:55
1:37:25
1:37:48
1:38:16
1:42:39
1:42:52
1:43:02
1:43:58
1:44:19
1:42:52
1:48:57
1:53:08
1:54:25
1:55:28
1:59:26
2:00:53
2:02:54
2:04:25
2:05:22
2:14:17
2:14:36
2:23:53


http://regioRUN.cz

